

का

91

317

f

F

H

H

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1st on A/c			
Name of work - Construction of road					
from NH 21 to Amarpur Ravidastok					
Agency - Rajesh Prasad					
Agency - Rajesh Prasad					
Agreement No. - SBD-18/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 29-5-20					
Date of completion (App) 28-2-21					
Date of Entry - 20-6-23					

(1) Providing & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - do-do - as per TIS -

5X	30.00M	X	3.75M	=	562.50M ²
1X	10.00M	X	3.75M	=	37.50M ²
1X	30.00M	X	3.50M	=	105.00M ²
1X	9.00M	X	3.50M	=	31.50M ²
					<u>736.50M²</u>

(2) Providing tack coat with bitumen emulsion

(RS-1) - do-do - as per TIS -

5X	30.00M	X	3.75M	=	562.50M ²
1X	10.00M	X	3.75M	=	37.50M ²
1X	30.00M	X	3.50M	=	105.00M ²
1X	9.00M	X	3.50M	=	31.50M ²
					<u>736.50M²</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Boulding, laying & setting to close graded premix subbase of 20mm thick - do do - TLS -					
5 x 30.00 M x 3.75 M					= 562.50 M ²
1 x 10.00 M x 3.75 M					= 37.50 M ²
1 x 30.00 M x 3.50 M					= 105.00 M ²
1 x 9.00 M x 3.50 M					= 31.50 M ²
					<u>736.50 M²</u>

(4) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders - do - - do - as per TLS -					
2 x 5 x 30.00 M x 0.60 M x 0.25 M					= 49.50 M ³

(5) Boulding ordinary kilometer stone (precast) - do do - TLS -					
Qty - 1.00 No.					= 1.00 No.

(6) Boulding 200m stone (precast) - do do - TLS -					
Qty - 1.00 No.					= 1.00 No.

(7) Boulding & laying of typical MMGSX informatory board - do do - as per TLS -					
Qty - 1.00 No.					= 1.00 No.

(8) Boulding new letter & figures to any shade - do do - TLS -					
Qty - 122.00 Nos.					= 122.00 Nos.

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(16) Providing & Laying of duct 350 mm dia - do - do - as per T/E - 2 x 3 x 2.50 m = 15.0 M				
As per				
20-6-23				
J.E.				

Uptodate Total Material statement

- | | |
|---|--|
| (1) Earth - 1660.63 M ³ | |
| (2) G.S.B Metal - 172.98 M ³ | |
| (3) Crushed Sand - 74.13 M ³ | |
| (4) S. Metal Gr-III - 112.05 M ³ | |
| (5) Stone Screening - 22.224 M ³ | |
| (6) Stone chips - 90.80 M ³ | |
| (7) Coarse Sand - 35.41 M ³ | |
| (8) Cement - 27.40 MT | |
| (9) Emulsion (SS) - 0.626 MT | |
| (10) Emulsion (AS) - 0.202 MT | |
| (11) Bitumen (S-90) - 1.289 MT | |

~~As per~~

20-6-23

J.E.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/2) Revaling & blking of working bench mark pillar					
do do - T.L. -					
1.00 No. - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
1.00 No. @ Rs 3847.74 per no.					Rs 3848.00
(2/3) Revaling & blking of reference pillars do do - T.L. -					
2.00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 1731.18 per no.					Rs 3462.00
(3/4) Clearing & grubbing road					
Land do do - as per T.L. -					
0.1909 Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
0.1909 Hect. @ Rs 1133.76 per Hect.					Rs 9761.00
(4/5) Construction of embankment with approved material with 100 M lead do do - T.L. -					
705.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
705.00 M ³ @ Rs 139.79 per M ³					Rs 98552.00
(5/6) Construction of embankment with 1000 M lead do do - T.L. -					
543.94 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
543.94 M ³ @ Rs 176.86 per M ³					Rs 96201.00
(6/7) Construction of sub grade & earthen shoulders					
do do - as per T.L. -					

Continuation

Rs 211824.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
362.19M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					R 211524=00
29.50M ² - do do - P. (10)					
411.69M ² @ R 161.56 per M ²					R 66513=00
(7/8) Construction of G.S.					
grading & do do - on per T.L.					
205.93M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
205.93M ² @ R 1814.59 per M ²					R 373679=00
(8/9) Binding Laying spreading & compacting WBM Gr-3					
- do do - on per T.L.					
92.60M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
92.60M ² @ R 2361.87 per M ²					R 218709=00
(9/10) Binding & applying					
primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - do do - T.L.					
736.50M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
736.50M ² @ R 44.49 per M ²					R 32767=00
(10/11) Binding tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
- do do - T.L.					
736.50M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (9)					
736.50M ² @ R 15.14 per M ²					R 11151=00
(11/12) Binding, Laying & rolling of close graded premix surfacing					
do 20mm thick - do do - T.L.					
736.50M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (10)					
736.50M ² @ R 197.90 per M ²					R 145753=00

Continuation

R 1060396=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
No.	L	B	D	R.F.	
(12/12) Construction of Cement concrete pavement M30					R 1065396=00
gravel - do do - as per T/C -					
78.24M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
78.24M ² @ Rs 5908.94 per M ² -					R 462315=00
(13/14) Boulding ordinary kiln brick					
Stone (precast) - do do - T/C -					
1.0 No. - Vide T.M.B.P. (10)					
1.0 No. @ Rs 1825.87 per no. -					R 1826=00
(14/18) Boulding 200mm stone (precast) - do do - T/C -					
1.0 No. - Vide T.M.B.P. (10)					
1.0 No. @ Rs 523.26 per no. -					R 523=00
(15/19) Boulding & fixing of typical MMGSY interlocking board - do -					
do - as per T/C -					
2.00 Nos. - vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
1.00 No. - do do - P. (10)					
3.00 Nos @ Rs 9326.63 per no. -					R 27980=00
(16/20) Printing new letter & figures					
of any shade - do do - T/C -					
122.0 Nos. - Vide T.M.B.P. (10)					
122.0 Nos @ Rs 0.52 per no per CM -					R 63=00
(17/22) Rev. 600mm equilateral triangle.					
do do - T/C -					
6.00 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
6.00 Nos @ Rs 3588.05 per no. -					R 21528=00

R 1574631=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/24) Providing 300 mm ^{sq} side					
& triangular - do - do - T.S. -					
1.00 Nos. - Vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
1.00 No. @ Rs 3376.46 per sq. m.					Rs 3376.00
(19/25) Providing 300 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular - do - do - T.S. -					
4.00 Nos. - Vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
4.00 Nos. @ Rs 4500.19 per sq. m.					Rs 18001.00
(20/26) Providing 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular - do - do - T.S. -					
3.00 Nos. - Vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
3.00 Nos. @ Rs 6244.87 per sq. m.					Rs 18735.00
(22/28) Providing 900 mm side					
octagon - do - do - T.S. -					
1.0 No. - Vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
1.0 No. @ Rs 8755.84 per sq. m.					Rs 8756.00
(22/28) Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic - do -					
- do - T.S. - (B.T. prima)					
39.80 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
39.80 M ² @ Rs 735.44 per M ²					Rs 29271.00
(23/29) Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic - do - do -					
C.C. portion on for T.S. -					
24.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (11)					
24.00 M ² @ Rs 766.22 per M ²					Rs 18389.00
					Rs 1671159.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Providing & Laying of duct 300 mm dia - abt -					B.F. Rs 1671159=00
as per + 1c -					
15.0M - Vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
15.0M @ Rs 853.571 per m					Rs 12804=00
					Rs 1683963=00
Add GIST @ 12 1/2					H) Rs 202076=00
Add Labour (ees @ 1%)					H) Rs 16840=00
Add Seigniorage tax					H) Rs 29146=00
					Rs 1932025=00
1					

~~20-6-23~~
J-E

~~20-6-23~~
A.E.